
Subject: FW: GCV Ltd - Jason Earl Demand £170,000 & GB Health
From: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>
Date: 12/06/2019, 16:54
To: "Jason, The JET Group" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>
CC: "philiphopley@priorygroup.com" <philiphopley@priorygroup.com>, "Ricky De Faria" <RickyDeFaria@priorygroup.com>, David Bailey
<David.Bailey@healys.com>, Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>, phillip.r.a.williams <phillip.r.a.williams@gmail.com>, "ivo101329@gmail.com"
<ivo101329@gmail.com>, "ivo101329@gmail.com" <ivo101329@gmail.com>, "Albie Turner" <albie@versaaccountants.co.uk>, Fieldhouse
<fieldhouse@ntlworld.com>

Dear Mr Earl,

I understand you sent this correspondence a few days ago and that you have asked for a reply by today to prevent you undertaken various ac�ons that would likely aim to
cause harm to individuals and companies.

As I have relayed to you many �mes over recent years you are aware that I am in very poor health and indeed that this has been deteriora�ng further.
I note at �mes you have mocked and/or inferred that you think this not to be the case or some sort of fabrica�on despite me having evidenced the same to you – o�en as a
result of me trying to assist or do something for related companies despite the situa�on which as I say has deteriorated.
This is simply not the case and my ill health is severely debilita�ng.

Accordingly, I have not been able to consider or address your le�er.

I copy in my Consultant Doctor, the Companies’ Accountants and Directors and laywer David Bailey all who are aware of my health posi�on reali�es.

All I can suggest is that I will do my best to try and get a further response to you within 7 days if I am able and indicate that I am at least willing s�ll to discuss these ma�ers
with you as amicably as possible such as I may be able.

Regards,

George

From: Oscar Blanks <oscar@versaaccountants.co.uk>
Sent: 06 June 2019 15:31
To: Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>; George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>
Cc: Albie Turner FCCA <albie@versaaccountants.co.uk>
Subject: GCV Ltd

Dear Stakeholders of GCV Ltd,

Please find a�ached mail we have received today on behalf of GVC Ltd.

Regards
Oscar

Oscar Blanks
Trainee Accountant

Versa Accountants

Unit 2, 99‑101 Kingsland Road, London, E2 8AG

Email: oscar@versaaccountants.co.uk

Tel: 0208 0379811

Web: versaaccountants.co.uk
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This e-mail is intended only for the addressee named above and the contents should not be disclosed to any other person. Any views or opinions presented are solely those of the sender and do not necessarily represent those of Versa Accountants Ltd
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